Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 SPEAKER CCTV MONITOR

‘ 23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
4 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

g 24.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1MS 120HZ

24 MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

A 27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

27 MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ

* 23.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS
/ 100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

23.8 MSI G244F E2 1920X16080 (FHD) 16:9 FLAT
RAPID

27 MSI G274F IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2560X1440 (WQHD) 16:9
FLAT IPS

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

68,43 USD

79,35 USD

85,10 USD

87,86 USD

117,30
usb

117,30
usb

139,15
usb

139,15
usb

148,35
usb

157,55
usb

188,60
usb

195,50
usb



31

15

27

27

27

43

34

55

21.

22

21.

21.

24

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP273U UHD FLAT IPS 4MS 60HZ
ANTI-GLARE HDR

MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS
ADAPTIVE CURVED GAMING

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

.5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED
GAMING

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1IMS 180HZ CURVED

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuB

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Msi

Msi

Dahua

Dahua

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Samsung

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

197,80
usb

203,55
usb

207,00
usb

225,40
usb

279,45
usb

281,75
usb

299,00
usb

419,75
usb

690,00
usb

74,75 USD

3.335,00

TL

83,95 USD

85,10 USD

3.450,00
TL



23

24

27

23.

24

24

24

27

25

27

24

24.

27

27

.8 DAHUA
CCTV

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
75HZ

MSI PRO

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

FULL

MSI PRO

MSI PRO

LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
MONITOR

LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
VGA

LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
DP

LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS
VGA

LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
DP

LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
HDMI DP

MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS

LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
VGA

LS24C432GAUXUF IPS FHD 100HZ 4MS
DP

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS

MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PIVOT

Dahua

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Msi

87,86 USD

3.507,50
TL

3.793,85
TL

96,60 USD

3.904,25
TL

4.082,50
TL

4.082,50
TL

4.255,00
TL

108,10
usb

4.485,00
TL

4.973,75
TL

132,25
usb

138,00
usb

155,25
usb
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23

23

23

24

27

24.

27

27

27

27

32

27

27

27

.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT

.8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS
FLAT

.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT
RAPID

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUz

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

MSI MAG 276CXF 280HZ 0.5MS ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

Msi

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Samsung

Msi

159,85
usb

159,85
usb

159,85
usb

.411,25

TL

.555,00

TL

174,80
usb

.072,50

TL

.266,85

TL

190,90
usb

209,30
usb

.452,50

TL

218,50
usb

.200,00

TL

232,30
usb



31.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R Msi 0 240,35

VA GAMING usb

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 253,00
usb

32 SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ Samsung 0 10.522,50
HDMI DP TL

27 MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC Msi 0 264,50
usb

27 MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT Msi 0 281,75
PIVOT usb

CURVED usb

31.5 MSI G321Q IPS QHD 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP Msi 0 343,85
usb

¥ 29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ Msi 0 339,25

34 SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS Samsung 0 14.260,00
HDMI TL

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ Samsung 0 17.480,00
HDMI TL

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ Samsung 0 17.480,00
HDMI TL

28 SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ Samsung 0 17.997,50
HDMI DP TL

27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT Msi 0 523,25
RAPID usb

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS Samsung 0 28.497,00
HDMI DP TL

e 34 SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS Samsung 0 35.937,50

it T 175 HZ T
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32

49

49

49

57

55

SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-
LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS49CG934SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
0,03MS 240HZ

SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0,03 MS

SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440
240HZ 0.03MS

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

37.

40.

45

47.

55

71.

950,00
TL

250,00
TL

.885,00

TL

677,85
TL

.602,50

TL

875,00
TL



